
City of Bristol
Office of Town and City Clerk

111 North Main Street
Bristol, Connecticut 06010

To: Therese Pac, Town & City Clerk

From:    Bristol Board of Education

Contact Person:   Carly Fortin Telephone Number:  (860)-584-7079

Address:   129 Church St. Bristol, CT E-mail Address: carlyfortin@bristolk12.org

In compliance with Section 1-225 of the Connecticut General Statutes the following is a listing
of dates of the regular meetings of the Student Achievement Committee.

MONTH DATE/DATES TIME & PLACE OF MEETING

JANUARY Wednesday, January 18 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
FEBRUARY Wednesday, February 15 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
MARCH Wednesday, March 15 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
APRIL Wednesday, April 19 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
MAY Wednesday, May 17 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
JUNE Wednesday, June 21 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
JULY Wednesday, July 19 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
AUGUST Wednesday, August 30 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
SEPTEMBER Wednesday, September 20 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
OCTOBER Wednesday, October 18 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
NOVEMBER Wednesday, November 15 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
DECEMBER Wednesday, December 20 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36
JANUARY 2024 Wednesday, January 17 6:30 PM - BOE - Room 36

Yours very truly,

__________________________________________Chairman
(Signature)

__________________________________________Secretary
(Signature)

__________________________________________
(Date)


